NLA #1, Judo Team Brugg, 13.4.2024 14.00

Arbitres

Bischof Christian
Koch Florian
Schmidli Patrick

Judo Team Brugg

Nom
Amdler
Baltisberger
Batsiev
Batsiev
Celikbilek
Chandler
Cremosnik
Darzinskas
Delimar
De Moliner
Dikk

Eich

Eich

Frei
Garobbio
Gautschi
GOpner
Gretener
Grossklaus
Grossklaus
Handler
Hulssy
Johner
Kaljulaid
Keller
Keller
Keller
Khalidov
Khalmatov
Kistler
Kitsopoulos
Klotz

Prénom
Jérbme
Benar
Adam
Magomed
Loan
Kane
Gregor
Nerijus
Robin
Raphael
Martin
Dani€l
Simon
Philippe
Christoph
Simon
Paul
Adrian
Ciril
Gabriel
Stefan
Stefan
Yannic
Klen-Kristofer
Benjamin
Christoph
Remo
Said-Magomed
Dilshot
Michael
Dimitrios
Julian

Numéro delicence
235852
101305
226250
234962

238980
108970
273939
237906
104405
100069
229575
237904
212220
238571
227120
256808
238335
200119
102555
230096
223026
235291
266409
244003
84835

243603
271289

231404
266311
237636

Nationalité

icence

—
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Krause
Meer
Meier
Meyer
Nicolaescu
Niederberger
Nietlispach
Pajic

Pinto
Plafky
Rohner
Ruckstuhl
Schange
Schweizer
Stivenson
Suter
Svidrak
Tafelski
Vogele
Wenzinger
Wenzinger
Wernli
Wiithrich
Zakajev
Zimmermann
Zweifd

Simon Lucas
André
Tobias
Lasse
Eduard
Leo
Martin
Vaentin
Ramon
Moritz
Maxim
Jerome
Patrick
Timo
Arthur
Jannik Fabian
Mykhailo
Tom
Severin
Domenic
Elias
David
Nico
Djabrail
Jannick
Samuel

JT Cortaillod-NE

Nom
Antonioli
Aradas
Azéma
Baroni
Berger
Bollmann
Burkhard
Burli
Capelle
Cavallera
Chelaru
Cotrait

Prénom
Florian
Julian
Kévin
Pierre-Yves
Lucas
Robin
Théo
Alexandre
Edouard
Ludovic
Irinel
Vincent

244533
234929
225049
239989

238573
201396
252016
239965
274293
252639
245399
226206
239984
252473
239730

235863
241059
205481
205480
84201

245458
274282
229616
242039

Numéro delicence

256363
270410

78871

227109
254625
270411
201023
275040
259843
259844
269051

Nationalité
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Dubois
Dubreta
Duquenne
Dzhamaldinov
Dzhamaldinov
Fahrni

Garbe
Gazaloev
Girard

Girard
Guilhen

Guye

Jarno

Jéquier
Jourdan
Kabongo
Kloeti

Kroussaniotakis

Laviec
Limare
Lomidze
Moré
Ntiba
Piemontesi
Raicevic
Riou

Roca
Rodriguez

Saidaevitch kantaev
Saidaevitch Kantaev

Sam
Schwartz
Spijkers
Stolz
Thompson
Van Dijk
Weiss

Judo Kwai Lausanne

Nom
Bachmann

Andrel
Anto
Quentin
Amsar
Osman
Anthony
Robin
Mouhamad
Camille
Sébastien
Thomas
Pierre

Y ohann

L éonard
Vaentin

Y annick
Raphaél
Georgios
Thibault
Vincent
Luka
Alexandre
Cadet Tollmata
Gwendal
Novo
Guillaume
Ethan
Yanis
Askhab
Adam
David
Cédric

Jur

Arthur
Rhys Grey
Mark

Max

Numéro delicence

254620
267410
274905

230886
274906

266728
275528
203501
235929

231997
252963
258806
210226
259845
259846

254626
259847

267384
259848
238266
252067
259849
274908
231998
47523

256971
251388
256972

229155

235705

Nationalité
SuUl
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Boehler
Borchashvili
Cadoux-Duc
Cherkasov
Citti

Del Re
Demont
Duinker
Durand
Faringlli
Feczko
Gauch
Kada
Kuger
Lyon
Piquerez
Rodriguez
Safrany
Sala
Shima
Stoya
Talts

Veg

Zingg

Laurin
Shamil
Thomas
Mykhailo
Marco
Alessandro
Francois
Quentin
Matteo

Y annick
Csanad
David
Ken

Joris
Arnaud
Esteban
Adrian
Peter

Léon Rukundo

Tatsuto
Sid
Rasmus
Zsombor
Anthony

273448
273449
266555

218117

204677
246521
241812
109617
273453
222998
259906
255388
216177
221363
241002
273450
234081
251989
238899

273452
226751

AUT
AUT
Sul
UKR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
HUN
Sul
JPN
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
HUN
Sul
SuUl
Sul
Sul
HUN
Sul
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